Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

+ 95 mm wide x 114 mm long x 13.8 mm high
RoHS Compliant
ZOOM™ ColdFire LITEKIT and EVB Ordering Information
Freescale PN SOM Configuration Recommended Resale
M5484LITEKITE M5484GFEE $350
M5485EVBE M5485HFEE $850
ISA-like
       5V
  Power In
CRT, LCD, LV

+ Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ) : http://www.logicpd.com/support/faq/
+ For more information contact Logic Sales : product.sales@logicpd.com
MCF548x Fire Engine Ordering Information
Freescale PN
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
Boot Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB) Graphics Audio Ethernet
M5484GFEE up to 200 64 4 0 — Y Y
M5485AFEE up to 200 64 2 0 — Y Y
M5485BFEE up to 200 64 2 16 — Y Y
M5485HFEE up to 200 64 2 16 Y Y Y